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TEAM NAME
Elkhorn North
Gretna
Omaha Gross Catholic
Gretna East
Elkhorn
Crete
Lexington
Beatrice
Sidney
Waverly
Blair
Omaha Mercy
Omaha Skutt Catholic
Lincoln Standing Bear
Plattsmouth
Scottsbluff
Lincoln Northwest
Ralston
McCook
Northwest
Gering
Alliance
Omaha Duchesne Academy

2025 Nebraska State Championships - Final

AVERAGE
Crowd Leading
44.55
44.35
43.15
44.75
43.65
40.55
40.35
41.25
40.80
38.30
41.85
37.80
37.80
36.90
37.25
38.45
38.35
35.30
36.10
38.45
38.75
36.05
34.35

February 21-22, 2025
Game Day B

AVERAGE
Band Chant & Fight Song
47.30
46.37
46.85
45.05
40.50
37.75
36.90
35.45
34.25
35.80
37.20
36.40
30.95
31.80
31.30
28.60
31.65
31.30
26.85
34.27
28.30
33.75
27.50

SuB
TOTAL
91.85
90.72
90.00
89.80
84.15
78.30
77.25
76.70
75.05
74.10
79.05
74.20
68.75
68.70
68.55
67.05
70.00
66.60
62.95
72.72
67.05
69.80
61.85

DEDUCTIONS
Other Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
6.00 0.00
0.00 5.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
3.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 10.00
3.00 5.00
6.00 5.00
0.00 10.00

FINAL
SCORE
91.85
90.72
90.00
89.80
84.15
78.30
77.25
76.70
75.05
74.10
73.05
69.20
68.75
68.70
68.55
67.05
67.00
66.60
62.95
62.72
59.05
58.80
51.85



